
#1 = 13AGC WAG CII/CIII: 100%
#2 = 13AGC WAG CI: 100%

13AGC WAG CII/CIII
IDP 8 Beam
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Women / I8
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Talia Folino1 405 VIC 30.30014.525
6.000
8.525

15.775
6.000
7.275
2.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lily Gresele2 458 WA 29.70013.325

6.000
7.325

16.375
6.000
8.475
1.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emi Watterson3 318 QLD 29.10014.325

6.000
8.325

14.775
6.000
8.475
0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kate McDonald4 407 VIC 28.05013.650

5.700
8.050

-0.100

14.400
6.000
7.100
1.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaime Clarke5 316 QLD 27.92513.825

6.000
7.825

14.100
6.000
7.800
0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Sharrock6 409 VIC 27.72512.575

6.000
6.575

15.150
6.000
7.450
1.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Rachel Laval7 406 VIC 27.45013.425

6.000
7.425

14.025
6.000
7.525
0.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Holly Cushing8 317 QLD 26.45012.150

5.400
6.750

14.300
6.000
7.700
0.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jade Vella-Wright9 410 VIC 25.82513.275

6.000
7.275

12.550
5.400
6.750
0.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cassidy Ercole10 274 NSW 25.17512.350

5.400
6.950

12.825
6.000
4.225
2.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madison Moore11 408 VIC 24.95011.975

5.700
6.275

12.975
5.100
7.475
0.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anna Mackay12 460 WA 24.70012.800

6.000
6.800

11.900
5.400
6.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amy Mackay13 459 WA 24.25012.350

6.000
6.350

11.900
6.000
5.700
0.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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